Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

128 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX2 Intermediaria

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:54:13

Sao Bento do Sul 1,120 Km

18/2/2018 11:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:06.468 +2.009 12:04:13.749 5 1:07.241 +1.181 11:59:50.865
(18) ANTHONNY JOSE GERVASIO 10 1:05.731 +1.272 12:05:19.480 6 1:07.678 +1.618 12:00:58.543
1 11:55:22.511 11 1:05.428 +0.969 12:06:24.908 7 1:08.136 +2.076 12:02:06.679
2 1:04.663 +1.159 11:56:27.174 12 1:04.459 12:07:29.367 8 1:09.092 +3.032 12:03:15.771
3 1:03.504 11:57:30.678 9 1:08.545 +2.485 12:04:24.316
2 1:03.823 +0.319 11:58:34.501 (37) MANOEL LUCAS CORREA TEIXEIRA 10 1:09.436 +3.376 12:05:33.752
5 1:03.996 +0.492 11:59:38.497 1 11:55:21.238 11 1:09.036 +2.976 12:06:42.788
6 1:03.922 +0.418 12:00:42.419 2 1:07.538 +2.602 11:56:28.776 12 1:08.349 +2.289 12:07:51.137
7 1:04.082 +0.578 12:01:46.501 3 1:04.936 11:57:33.712
8 1:05.165 +1.661 12:02:51.666 4 1:05.154 +0.218 11:58:38.866 (6) NICOLAS LOPES
9 1:05.921 +2.417 12:03:57.587 5 1:05.821 +0.885 11:59:44.687 1 11:55:29.741
10 1:05.456 +1.952 12:05:03.043 6 1:06.740 +1.804 12:00:51.427 2 1:08.334 +1.657 11:56:38.075
1 1:07.540 +4.036 12:06:10.583 7 1:05.702 +0.766 12:01:57.129 3 1:06.677 11:57:44.752
12 1:07.796 +4.292 12:07:18.379 8 1:05.800 +0.864 12:03:02.929 4 1:07.594 +0.917 11:58:52.346
9 1:06.906 +1.970 12:04:09.835 5 1:07.272 +0.595 11:59:59.618
(122) EDUARDO TESSARO 10 1:06.863 +1.927 12:05:16.698 6 1:07.704 +1.027 12:01:07.322
1 11.55:20.850 1 1:06.919 +1.983 12:06:23.617 7 1:07.157 +0.480 12:02:14.479
2 1:04.021 11:56:24.871 12 1:06.769 +1.833 12:07:30.386 8 1:07.518 +0.841 12:03:21.997
3 1:04.223 +0.202 11:57:29.094 9 1:06.681 +0.004 12:04:28.678
4 1:04.244 +0.223 11:58:33.338 (31) EDEVALDO FAES 10 1:06.943 +0.266 12:05:35.621
5 1:04.657 +0.636 11:59:37.995 1 11:55:27.703 1 1:08.812 +2.135 12:06:44.433
6 1:05.491 +1.470 12:00:43.486 2 1:07.517 +1.305 11:56:35.220 12 1:07.231 +0.554 12:07:51.664
7 1:04.894 +0.873 12:01:48.380 3 1:09.104 +2.892 11:57:44.324
8 1:06.276 +2.255 12:02:54.656 4 1:.06.727 +0.515 11:58:51.051 (915) BRUNO AMANDIO VICENTE
9 1:06.096 +2.075 12:04:00.752 5 1:07.035 +0.823 11:59:58.086 1 11:55:24.422
10 1:07.091 +3.070 12:05:07.843 6 1:07.218 +1.006 12:01:05.304 2 1:08.365 +1.379 11:56:32.787
11 1:06.308 +2.287 12:06:14.151 7 1:07.759 +1.547 12:02:13.063 3 1:07.062 +0.076 11:57:39.849
12 1:07.831 +3.810 12:07:21.982 8 1.06.416 +0.204 12:03:19.479 4 1:08.381 +1.395 11:58:48.230
9 1:07.418 +1.206 12:04:26.897 5 1:08.076 +1.090 11:59:56.306
(988) CAUE KEPLER PAULI DA SILVA 10 1:06.369 +0.157 12:05:33.266 6 1:08.408 +1.422 12:01:04.714
1 11:55:23.886 1 1:06.212 12:06:39.478 7 1:08.084 +1.098 12:02:12.798
2 1:06.903 +2.030 11:56:30.789 12 1:07.306 +1.094 12:07:46.784 8 1:09.056 +2.070 12:03:21.854
3 1:05.872 +0.999 11:57:36.661 9 1:11.025 +4.039 12:04:32.879
4 1:05.649 +0.776 11:58:42.310 (2) VINICIUS LAMONATTO 10 1:09.444 +2.458 12:05:42.323
5 1:05.334 +0.461 11:59:47.644 1 11:55:27.522 11 1:06.986 12:06:49.309
6 1:04.873 12:00:52.517 2 1:08.486 +2.256 11:56:36.008 12 1:07.404 +0.418 12:07:56.713
7 1:05.024 +0.151 12:01:57.541 3 1:07.745 +1.515 11:57:43.753
8 1:05.605 +0.732 12:03:03.146 4 1:08.270 +2.040 11:58:52.023 (699) PEDRO HENRIQUE TODT
9 1:04.967 +0.094 12:04:08.113 5 1:06.256 +0.026 11:59:58.279 1 11:55:31.377
10 1:05.362 +0.489 12:05:13.475 6 1:06.230 12:01:04.509 2 1:09.084 +2.351 11:56:40.461
1 1:06.029 +1.156 12:06:19.504 7 1:.07.225 +0.995 12:02:11.734 3 1:06.733 11:57:47.194
12 1:06.886 +2.013 12:07:26.390 8 1:06.866 +0.636 12:03:18.600 4 1:07.702 +0.969 11:58:54.896
9 1:07.535 +1.305 12:04:26.135 5 1:07.637 +0.904 12:00:02.533
(840) THIAGO WINIARSKI 10 1:08.181 +1.951 12:05:34.316 6 1:08.403 +1.670 12:01:10.936
1 11:55:23.575 11 1:07.403 +1.173 12:06:41.719 7 1:07.180 +0.447 12:02:18.116
2 1:06.791 +1.689 11:56:30.366 12 1:06.379 +0.149 12:07:48.098 8 1:08.321 +1.588 12:03:26.437
3 1:06.066 +0.964 11:57:36.432 9 1:08.708 +1.975 12:04:35.145
4 1:05.481 +0.379 11:58:41.913 (68) HANDERSON FERREIRA 10 1:07.772 +1.039 12:05:42.917
5 1:05.724 +0.622 11:59:47.637 1 11:55:37.112 11 1:06.923 +0.190 12:06:49.840
6 1:06.619 +1.517 12:00:54.256 2 1:06.448 +1.036 11:56:43.560 12 1:07.268 +0.535 12:07:57.108
7 1:06.322 +1.220 12:02:00.578 3 1:07.068 +1.656 11:57:50.628
8 1:05.542 +0.440 12:03:06.120 4 1:07.485 +2.073 11:58:58.113 (17) TIAGO CALIXTRO
9 1:06.300 +1.198 12:04:12.420 5 1:05.566 +0.154 12:00:03.679 1 11:55:32.168
10 1:05.598 +0.496 12:05:18.018 6 1:07.494 +2.082 12:01:11.173 2 1:09.554 +2.761 11:56:41.722
11 1:05.102 12:06:23.120 7 1:06.333 +0.921 12:02:17.506 3 1:08.627 +1.834 11:57:50.349
12 1:05.952 +0.850 12:07:29.072 8 1:05.412 12:03:22.918 4 1:06.793 11:58:57.142
9 1:06.549 +1.137 12:04:29.467 5 1:08.761 +1.968 12:00:05.903
(42) GABRIEL ARNOLDO MENESTRINA 10 1:.06.484 +1.072 12:05:35.951 6 1:08.651 +1.858 12:01:14.554
1 11.55:24.921 1 1:07.309 +1.897 12:06:43.260 7 1:09.396 +2.603 12:02:23.950
2 1:06.287 +1.828 11:56:31.208 12 1:07.362 +1.950 12:07:50.622 8 1:09.196 +2.403 12:03:33.146
3 1:07.052 +2.593 11:57:38.260 9 1:08.504 +1.711 12:04:41.650
4 1:06.035 +1.576 11:58:44.295 (102) VICTOR GASINO TIDRE 10 1:07.256 +0.463 12:05:48.906
5 1:04.897 +0.438 11:59:49.192 1 11:55:23.045 11 1:07.512 +0.719 12:06:56.418
6 1:05.668 +1.209 12:00:54.860 2 1:06.852 +0.792 11:56:29.897 12 1:06.917 +0.124 12:08:03.335
7 1:06.474 +2.015 12:02:01.334 3 1:07.667 +1.607 11:57:37.564
8 1:05.947 +1.488 12:03:07.281 4 1:06.060 11:58:43.624 (8) LUCAS RODRIGO DA SILVA
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

128 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX2 Intermediaria Sao Bento do Sul 1,120 Km
Prova 18/2/2018 11:10
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:54:13
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 11:55:30.470 11 1:09.656 +1.577 12:07:03.100 9 1:15.434 +6.957 12:05:45.380
2 1:07.865 +0.115 11:56:38.335 12 1:11.102 +3.023 12:08:14.202 10 1:14.592 +6.115 12:06:59.972
3 1:08.243 +0.493 11:57:46.578 1 1:15.773 +7.296 12:08:15.745
4 1:07.750 11:58:54.328 (275) OSMAR JOSE MARCON JUNIOR
5 1:08.746 +0.996 12:00:03.074 1 11:55:28.863
6 1:09.740 +1.990 12:01:12.814 2 1:08.895 +0.389 11:56:37.758
7 1:08.777 +1.027 12:02:21.591 3 1:10.403 +1.897 11:57:48.161
8 1:08.685 +0.935 12:03:30.276 4 1:08.648 +0.142 11:58:56.809
9 1:08.815 +1.065 12:04:39.091 5 1:08.506 12:00:05.315
10 1:08.528 +0.778 12:05:47.619 6 1:09.011 +0.505 12:01:14.326
1 1:08.234 +0.484 12:06:55.853 7 1:13.483 +4.977 12:02:27.809
12 1:08.258 +0.508 12:08:04.111 8 1:09.827 +1.321 12:03:37.636
9 1:10.411 +1.905 12:04:48.047
(78) OLIVIO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS 10 1:10.443 +1.937 12:05:58.490
1 11.55:32.949 1 1:08.974 +0.468 12:07:07.464
2 1:09.858 +2.813 11:56:42.807 12 1:09.128 +0.622 12:08:16.592
3 1:09.637 +2.592 11:57:52.444
4 1:08.189 +1.144 11:59:00.633 (7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
5 1:08.903 +1.858 12:00:09.536 1 11:55:26.459
6 1:09.352 +2.307 12:01:18.888 2 1:08.260 11:56:34.719
7 1:07.045 12:02:25.933 3 1:08.495 +0.235 11:57:43.214
8 1:07.806 +0.761 12:03:33.739 4 1:08.644 +0.384 11:58:51.858
9 1:09.756 +2.711 12:04:43.495 5 1:10.023 +1.763 12:00:01.881
10 1:10.600 +3.555 12:05:54.095 6 1:11.546 +3.286 12:01:13.427
1 1:07.515 +0.470 12:07:01.610 7 1:10.335 +2.075 12:02:23.762
12 1:07.707 +0.662 12:08:09.317 8 1:11.683 +3.423 12:03:35.445
9 1:12.219 +3.959 12:04:47.664
(111) RAFAEL ANTUNES DE PAULA 10 1:13.968 +5.708 12:06:01.632
1 115534772 1 1:12.148 +3.888 12:07:13.780
2 1:09.428 +1.662 11:56:44.200 12 1:13.231 +4.971 12:08:27.011
3 1:08.631 +0.865 11:57:52.831
4 1:08.631 +0.865 11:59:01.462 (126) HENRIQUE LUIS OLSEN
5 1:08.668 +0.902 12:00:10.130 1 11:55:28.504
6 1:08.871 +1.105 12:01:19.001 2 1:09.128 11:56:37.632
7 1:09.295 +1.529 12:02:28.296 3 1:10.507 +1.379 11:57:48.139
8 1:07.766 12:03:36.062 4 1:11.558 +2.430 11:58:59.697
9 1:07.802 +0.036 12:04:43.864 5 1:09.356 +0.228 12:00:09.053
10 1:10.968 +3.202 12:05:54.832 6 1:09.309 +0.181 12:01:18.362
1 1:09.235 +1.469 12:07:04.067 7 1:12.437 +3.309 12:02:30.799
12 1:08.500 +0.734 12:08:12.567 8 1112171 +3.043 12:03:42.970
9 1:11.056 +1.928 12:04:54.026
(221) MARCELO SEVERINO 10 1:12.896 +3.768 12:06:06.922
1 115533315 1 1:13.397 +4.269 12:07:20.319
2 1:08.803 +3.131 11:56:42.118
3 1:17.857 +12.185 11:57:59.975 (338) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO
4 1:05.672 11:59:05.647 1 11:55:31.148
5 1:06.706 +1.034 12:00:12.353 2 1:10.194 11:56:41.342
6 1:07.035 +1.363 12:01:19.388 3 1:10.983 +0.789 11:57:52.325
7 1:09.620 +3.948 12:02:29.008 4 1:10.806 +0.612 11:59:03.131
8 1:07.638 +1.966 12:03:36.646 5 1:11.371 +1.177 12:00:14.502
9 1:08.103 +2.431 12:04:44.749 6 1:11.517 +1.323 12:01:26.019
10 1:08.758 +3.086 12:05:53.507 7 1:10.786 +0.592 12:02:36.805
1 1:09.915 +4.243 12:07:03.422 8 1:10.635 +0.441 12:03:47.440
12 1:09.498 +3.826 12:08:12.920 9 1:11.336 +1.142 12:04:58.776
10 1:12.063 +1.869 12:06:10.839
(3) BRUNO EDUARDO DA SILVA 11 1:12.889 +2.695 12:07:23.728
1 11:55:27.321
2 1:08.730 +0.651 11:56:36.051 (22) EDUARDO ANTUNES DE PAULA
3 1:09.548 +1.469 11:57:45.599 1 11:55:31.776
4 1:08.079 11:58:53.678 2 1:09.695 +1.218 11:56:41.471
5 1:08.703 +0.624 12:00:02.381 3 1:46.701 +38.224 11:58:28.172
6 1:09.440 +1.361 12:01:11.821 4 1:11.216 +2.739 11:59:39.388
7 1:10.443 +2.364 12:02:22.264 5 1:08.477 12:00:47.865
8 1:10.449 +2.370 12:03:32.713 6 1:15.825 +7.348 12:02:03.690
9 1:10.543 +2.464 12:04:43.256 7 1:11.813 +3.336 12:03:15.503
10 1:10.188 +2.109 12:05:53.444 8 1:14.443 +5.966 12:04:29.946
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